
ROUND 7
Saturday, May 22
Camden vs. Manly Warringah
East Coast vs. North Shore
Inner West vs. UNSW-ES
St George vs. UTS AFC
Sydney University vs. Pennant Hills

ROUND 8
Saturday, May 29
Manly Warringah vs. St George
North Shore vs. Inner West
Pennant Hills vs. East Coast
Sydney University vs. Camden
UNSW-ES vs. UTS AFC

ROUND 9
Saturday, Jun 5
Camden vs. North Shore
East Coast vs. Sydney University
Manly Warringah vs. UNSW-ES
St George vs. Inner West
UTS AFC vs. Pennant Hills

ROUND 10
Saturday, Jun 19
East Coast vs. Camden
Inner West vs. Manly Warringah
North Shore vs. UTS AFC
Pennant Hills vs. St George
Sydney University vs. UNSW-ES

ROUND 11
Saturday, Jun 26
Camden vs. UTS AFC
Inner West vs. Sydney University
Manly Warringah vs. East Coast
St George vs. North Shore
UNSW-ES vs. Pennant Hills

ROUND 12
Saturday, Jul 3
East Coast vs. Inner West
North Shore vs. UNSW-ES
Pennant Hills vs. Camden
Sydney University vs. St George
UTS AFC vs. Manly Warringah

ROUND 1
Saturday, Apr 10
East Coast  vs. St George
Manly Warringah  vs. Inner West
North Shore vs. Sydney University
Pennant Hills vs. UNSW-ES
UTS AFC vs. Camden

ROUND 2
Saturday, Apr 17
Camden vs. UNSW-ES
East Coast vs. Manly Warringah
St George vs. Pennant Hills
Sydney University vs. Inner West
UTS AFC vs. North Shore

ROUND 3
Saturday, Apr 24
Camden vs. East Coast
Manly Warringah vs. UTS AFC
North Shore vs. St George
Sunday, Apr 25
Inner West vs. Pennant Hills
UNSW-ES vs. Sydney University

ROUND 4
Saturday, May 1
Inner West vs. East Coast
Pennant Hills vs. Manly Warringah
St George vs. Camden
Sydney University vs. UTS AFC
Sunday, May 2
UNSW-ES vs. North Shore

ROUND 5
Saturday, May 8
Camden vs. Pennant Hills
East Coast vs. UNSW-ES
North Shore vs. Manly Warringah
St George vs. Sydney University
UTS AFC vs. Inner West

ROUND 6
Saturday, May 15
Inner West vs. Camden
Manly Warringah vs. Sydney University
Pennant Hills vs. North Shore
UNSW-ES vs. St George
UTS AFC vs. East Coast

ROUND 13
Saturday, Jul 10
Camden vs. St George
Manly Warringah vs. North Shore
Pennant Hills vs. Inner West
UNSW-ES vs. East Coast
UTS AFC vs. Sydney University

ROUND 14
Saturday, Jul 17
Inner West vs. UTS AFC
North Shore vs. Pennant Hills
St George vs. East Coast
Sydney University vs. Manly Warringah
UNSW-ES vs. Camden

ROUND 15
Saturday, Jul 24
East Coast vs. UTS AFC
Inner West vs. North Shore
Manly Warringah vs. Camden
Pennant Hills vs. Sydney University
St George vs. UNSW-ES

ROUND 16
Saturday, Jul 31
Camden vs. Inner West
East Coast vs. Pennant Hills
Sydney University vs. North Shore
UNSW-ES vs. Manly Warringah
UTS AFC vs. St George

ROUND 17
Saturday, Aug 7
North Shore vs. Camden
Pennant Hills vs. UTS AFC
St George vs. Manly Warringah
Sydney University vs. East Coast
Sunday, Aug 8
UNSW-ES vs. Inner West

ROUND 18
Saturday, Aug 14
Camden vs. Sydney University
Inner West vs. St George
Manly Warringah vs. Pennant Hills
North Shore vs. East Coast
UTS AFC vs. UNSW-ES

2021 AFL SYDNEY FIXTURES 
PREMIER DIVISION / RESERVES / U19 DIV ONE 

2021
FINALS SERIES 

21/22 AUG
ELIMINATION/

QUALIFYING FINALS

11/12 SEPT
GRAND 
FINAL

4/5 SEPT
PRELIMINARY 
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